

Meetings are open to any Surrey School District parent whether they are on a PAC executive or not, whether their PAC is registered with Surrey DPAC or not.

All parents are welcome at DPAC meetings.

Registration entitles a PAC to one vote at DPAC meetings when a membership vote is required.

DPAC Representatives are responsible for attending DPAC meetings, exercising the PAC's vote, and reporting back to the PAC. If the DPAC Representative is not available, this vote can be exercised by the PAC President, Vice President, Secretary, Treasurer, or other authorized person.

Registration must be completed by a PAC Executive (including DPAC Representative). Registration can be completed online, or the PDF form can be completed and sent to DPAC at info@surreydpac.ca or by School District Courier to Courier #187.

Please note: A copy of PAC minutes must also be submitted to verify the elected positions listed. These can be included with the registration form or sent separately to info@surreydpac.ca. Registration with DPAC is not complete until minutes have been submitted.

School Name		
PAC Email	(Please use an email	l that
	nal emails, for example happyelementarypac@gmail.com. This ensures	all
information is kept in one place and helps for	r succession planning.)	
PAC Facebook Page	PAC Website	
Please fill in all Executive positions (list as v	acant if not filled by a parent):	
DPAC Representative		
President/Chair	Vice President/Chair	
Secretary	Treasurer	
Other #1	Other #2	
to our mailing list to ensure that your PAC	formation collected on this form. Registration is automatically subscriptions on the subscription of the subscription and make the subscription and	
I accept and consent, signed	date	

DPAC will use the information provided for purposes pertaining to District 36 DPAC or SD #36 business; or for the provision of information deemed by DPAC to be of interest to parents in the District. The information you provide will be used until receipt of withdrawal of consent. Consent may be withdrawn at any time upon written notice to DPAC. Any concerns or complaints should be delivered to the DPAC President.

school district without express consent.

District 36 DPAC will use the information provided above to communicate information to you, your school and SD #36 parents. Your contact information will be made available to the DPAC Executive, PAC representatives to DPAC, PAC Presidents, and School District #36. DPAC will not share your contact information outside of the